
 

2024 Reunion Year Coordinators 
 

 
1964 Ian Hollindale  (THO)  0418 723 564  ian.hollindale@bigpond.com 
1964 Fred Wehl (MCK)  0409 856 674  fred.wehl@bigpond.com 
1964 Greg Wehl (MCK)  0428 717 178  via Fred above 
 
 
1974 Ian Butler (DEL)  0407 824 511  ianbutler04@gmail.com 
 (Qld and NT rep) 
1974 Mark Westcott (THO) 0418 743 888  mark@westcott.com.au 
 (SE Qld rep) 
1974 Rob Hays (MCK)  0427 589 404  rbrahays@gmail.com 
 (Qld regional rep)  
1974 Bruce Christie (THO)  0414 252 296  brucechristie8@gmail.com 
 (States other than Qld rep) 
 
 
1984 Bruce Wright (RAD)  0411 740 374  osaclass84@gmail.com 
1984 Paul Wood (DEL)  0411 860 700  osaclass84@gmail.com 
 
 
1994 David Muir (MEL)  0402 967 966  dapmuir@gmail.com 
1994 Robert Douglas (WAL) 0403 281 470  rob.douglas@morgans.com.au 
1994 Jeff Lemon (SUR)  0401 146 284  mrjeffreylemon@gmail.com 
1994 Chris Harris (BID)  0435 535 643  chris.harris@apac.edu.au 
 
2004 John Nikiforides (MAU) 0410 550 553  john.nikiforides@gmail.com 
 
 
2014 Fred Dorrough (MAU) 0434 589 808  fred.dorrough@gmail.com 
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